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LIGHTING FOR LUXURY

LYRA 100

Product and Technical Details

Product Power 70W/mt

Body Material Aluminium
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CRI (Color Rendering Index)

5 Years

\F/
@ Warranty
IP P20

YEARS 43
warranty

Pendant I I

%

S

X

J XXX

g = IS

st £e

2o S

1100mm|

[37/8"

3000K
6500K




